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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Dennison2020
Marcov Sharp

9.050 9.750 9.2008.400 36.400
4T 1 6 2 1 

1 

Tessa Rock2044
Reading

9.150 8.500 9.3009.200 36.150
2T 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Taraborelli2025
Marcov Sharp

9.150 8.300 8.9509.250 35.650
3T 8T 1 5 3 

3 

Olivia Casella2070
Jeans

9.050 8.400 9.0008.700 35.150
5T 6T 5 3T 4 

4 

Jamie Green2042
Reading

8.800 8.500 8.7508.800 34.850
8 3T 4 6 5 

5 

Kelsey Conant2041
Reading

8.700 8.400 8.6509.000 34.750
9 7T 3 7 6 

6 

Vienna Cardoza2056
Winthrop

9.200 8.250 8.3008.100 33.850
1 10 10 8T 7T

7T

Merris Stoddard2047
Reading

8.200 8.500 9.0008.150 33.850
11 4T 9 4T 8T

8T

Mia Huff2074
Jeans

8.950 7.700 8.2008.350 33.200
7 11 7 11 9 

9 

Hannah Wallace2080
Jeans

8.000 8.500 8.3008.000 32.800
12 5T 11 9T 10 

10 

Talia Martucci2063
Winthrop

9.000 8.300 6.8008.300 32.400
6 9T 8 13 11 

11 

Angelina Di Buono2073
Jeans

8.350 7.500 8.3007.400 31.550
10 12 12T 10T 12 

12 

Marley Rodriguez2064
Winthrop

7.500 7.200 8.0007.400 30.100
13 13 13T 12 13 

13 
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